
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/5/26 at 1:35:14 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

12/03/2022
Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to undercarriage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

10/17/2025
TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

Vehicle declared a total loss by an insurance company
Collision damage reported

Event 3

Branded Titles: Rebuilt, Salvage

8  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Colorado

47,894  Last reported odometer reading

2019 HYUNDAI KONA SE

VIN: KM8K1CAA8KU260068
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/boysBhwbtf2r6MtEXrtQ8grxmT8sZ63n_zLjxjDqzIF7nGuD9-Dnjk6HMQ9l4WEMQT3xWDKhj-gX_wKIzmzpE8xdJWhhghRPQCuLGDC0uGr1ZNQZ2MPQrtjyXL85BvcZONeSklwVhPpDlDH6GLx5gBGvzNjKNQJQYuIiOToFx9YF57FIDDkoa6evWWvpM2dZBa0QGO3cfzpKEHb7vX5jwKkgLUfEaKT2c0HwElAL3HVjTBntNAeOHhN9HFWX9kkW6uzNNct2cND1OesJUKM22i6Yqv2QDYg4YtnyPHg1QazSIU6uL9MA9EzDQAXGkvAAMMa7KD5ZuLfqV417Y_06JQykUxxMxE1AAG1FUaGEVlT4YGECzrUIjf2rkpoCSvrHBoWA5i5Mx0Lp0lYp3A.cfx


10/17/2025
Damage reported: moderate
damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

Total Loss Reported: 10/17/2025.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Total Loss
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

DMV title problems reported. Damage reported: 12/03/2022.
Accident reported: 10/17/2025.

No Issues
Reported

Damage
Reported

Severe
Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.
Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Voided

Title History Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem No Problem

Alert!

Problem

Found

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2018 2020 2023



Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Rental Vehicle
20,773 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/09/2018 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $22,435

Original Window Sticker

12/11/2018 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

12/18/2018 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Englewood, CO
Title #000904535

Title or registration issued
First owner reported

11/04/2019 18,668 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

11/20/2019 18,703 Stevinson Hyundai of
Frederick
Longmont, CO
303-651-2623
stevinsonhyundai.com/

4.6 / 5.0

180 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Nitrogen fill tires
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

01/08/2020 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/16/2020 18,783 Hyundai CPO Dealer
Longmont, CO

Sold as a Hyundai Certified Pre-Owned
(CPO) Vehicle

Type of owner Rental Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 10 months 3 yrs. 1 mo. 2 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado Colorado Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year 20,773/yr 8,384/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 18,783 47,894 ---

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/OSnGrsLv3nU4xqjNclFqzUGYO3xjksoH0xYDn_hAoVePoSB8V8q_390NDk9GbsB2fomSjeqTJuaNAj4MJqtyo9eWYVlrz1tZ0gnvsDnVbpvHT8GyD8INu3c70y8aClslAF3UQhGF0eJSR_wByeVPI8-kuCNnNnF4wN5zxDVg04jtFQpJOy1ldzJq6_NrUKaa8_8_MWbKUxLFs1lrET7NvzwF1BevF-zYDzZrmBVniioE0U2tXbaQB5xJV5gsKm6HsrZH2i1CnBL-mvSSbLcRGdbGdzUPTxAk9txL3sAilqoPptwp-T2sRy6rvKtN1P1vTCO0qwSitvvl2LD6tq3VoL5Uzj71dWuCkQjKcdCP2Zen43oKoPElu994wv50bE77KxPSiwk5Oaz5tXRjYX-Jt6gM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/HYUNORIG/lUSbwxYqp16rqmqaf6yCe22inxzbAWzevbok2Gx5nl6Mn5jnoNm-e9U0h493RUuBhRc1ZmcnAAJ4xEasMdd8pIxnMGfmiGtXWRSTF17b3XEXGXBor8S07MZU2urIdPb1_CETPGb9aRj0kwj9u8PiVgv-pg8Hf5r0ZQ-M3CuNQMB2SihYWW3a0cnUsH9SOQUMp_nFB4E7I7URmT1KxeQxreQ4RKb4e3USK_xmCC7Iv6WWYiuA4I8iksAINavNdOQsm60fiPgm2zf66Kc4sTctWFeKRQO7boQ2Blg_1voa7MtrGn0SJWkhLjptJ5DSDNGHIwTfv2Spk6CvY-ttUr7SNl-B38xXHMGMlB6AEDj9hpYCdAQtXw8aOUZUqkb-W0bXXlnqD8PLq0xep_kqliUCDeg4.cfx
https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/certified-used-vehicles


01/16/2020 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
8,384 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/30/2020 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boulder, CO
Title #003177881

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/04/2020 26,714 Hyundai of Boulder
Boulder, CO
303-442-1114
hyundaiofboulder.com/

4.0 / 5.0

77 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/04/2021 31,670 Hyundai of Boulder
Boulder, CO
303-442-1114
hyundaiofboulder.com/

4.0 / 5.0

77 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

03/02/2021 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boulder, CO
Title #003177881

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

08/11/2021 36,907 Mountain Hyundai
Denver, CO
303-280-6500
themountainhyundai.com

4.0 / 5.0

150 Verified Reviews

5,812 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/06/2021 40,955 Mountain Hyundai
Denver, CO
303-280-6500
themountainhyundai.com

4.0 / 5.0

150 Verified Reviews

5,812 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

03/06/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boulder, CO
Title #003177881

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

06/13/2022 44,931 Mountain Hyundai
Denver, CO
303-280-6500
themountainhyundai.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-



4.0 / 5.0

150 Verified Reviews

5,812 Customer Favorites

Tires rotated

12/03/2022 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to rear
Damage to undercarriage

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

12/06/2022 47,258 Mountain Hyundai
Denver, CO
303-280-6500
themountainhyundai.com

4.0 / 5.0

150 Verified Reviews

5,812 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/13/2023 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #993 IBU/BCM ANTI-THEFT
SOFTWARE UPGRADE AND DECAL
APPLICATION (V

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to locate
an authorized Hyundai dealer near you to
obtain more information about this
campaign.

03/15/2023 47,894 Carmart Automotive LLC
Denver, CO
720-656-6922
carmartautomotive.mycars
online.com/

4.6 / 5.0

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-
-

-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator


28 Verified Reviews

06/09/2023 Harley's Autotech
Denver, CO
303-751-1711
harleysautotech.com/

4.7 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/16/2023 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Littleton, CO
Title #009958803

Vehicle purchase reported
New owner reported
REBUILT TITLE ISSUED

08/25/2024 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Littleton, CO
Title #009958803

REBUILT TITLE ISSUED

08/05/2025 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Littleton, CO
Title #009958803

REBUILT TITLE ISSUED

08/05/2025 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Littleton, CO
Title #014812533

REBUILT TITLE ISSUED

10/17/2025 Damage Report Damage reported: moderate damage
Damage to front
Damage to left front
Damage to left side

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-

-
-

-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT



CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

10/17/2025 Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

Vehicle declared a total loss by an
insurance company
Collision damage reported
Damage to front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

There are many reasons an insurance company will
declare a vehicle a total loss. Have this vehicle
inspected by a qualified technician before you buy.
Learn More

11/18/2025 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

12/15/2025 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #P33 ANTI-THEFT IGNITION
CYLINDER PROTECTOR & DECAL
INSTALLATION

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to locate
an authorized Hyundai dealer near you to
obtain more information about this
campaign.

12/22/2025 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title or registration issued to insurance
company

12/22/2025 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colorado Springs, CO

SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

REAR

-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator


Title #014953356

12/26/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/5/26 at
1:35:14 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/5/26 at
1:35:14 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rebuilt/Reconstructed Title
A Rebuilt/Reconstructed vehicle is a salvage vehicle that has been repaired and restored to operation. These vehicles are often
severely damaged before they are rebuilt and refurbished parts are typically used during reconstruction. In most states, an
inspection of the vehicle is required before the vehicle is allowed to return to the road.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle
An insurance or fleet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value
or if the vehicle is stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take
possession and obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-reported branded title. This may occur when an
insurance company's definition of a total loss is different than the state DMV's definition for a branded title or when the owner of
the vehicle is a self-insured company, like a fleet or rental company.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/5/26 1:35:14 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 HYUNDAI KONA vehicle (VIN:
KM8K1CAA8KU260068), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/5/26 at 2:35 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

